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Individual	Top	Times

Number	of	Top	Times:	8		Show	Long	Course	Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys 13-14 50 Free
-1 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOZachary Decker 14   26.37 L AAA F
-2 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOBenjamin Boerner 14   26.67 L AAA F
-3 4/20/2024 2024 MW FAST-GOAL Sprint CupMWGOALCarter Stuckey 14   26.78 L AAA P
-4 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOAlexander Jones 14   26.79 L AAA F
-5 8/1/2024 2024 Central Zone 14 & U ChampionshMWMWGrant Hultgren 14   26.86 L AAAL F
-6 7/12/2024 2024 MW App Cornhusker State GameMWUNReid Novotny 14   26.92 L AAA F
-7 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWBSCMatthew French 14   26.93 L AAA F
-8 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWNYAKyler Parker 14   27.12 L AA F

Boys 13-14 100 Free
-1 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOZachary Decker 14   57.52 L AAA F
-2 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOBenjamin Boerner 14   57.80 L AAA F
-3 6/28/2024 2024 SD SFST June inviteMWSOAlexander Jones 13   58.00 L AAA F
-4 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWGOALGrant Hultgren 14   58.36 L AAAL F
-5 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWSOColin Conn 14   59.07 L AAA F
-6 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWLSSDylan Palmer 14   59.27 L AA F
-7 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWMACLucas Li 13   59.52 L AA F
-8 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWGOALCarter Stuckey 14 1:00.37 L AA F

Boys 13-14 200 Free
-1 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOColin Conn 14 2:03.10 L AAA F
-2 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWGOALGrant Hultgren 14 2:04.65 L AAA F
-3 8/1/2024 2024 Central Zone 14 & U ChampionshMWMWAlexander Jones 14 2:06.10 L AAA P
-4 8/1/2024 2024 Central Zone 14 & U ChampionshMWMWZachary Decker 14 2:06.61 L AAA P
-5 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOBenjamin Boerner 14 2:07.92 L AAAL P
-6 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWMACLucas Li 13 2:10.59 L AA F
-7 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWLSSDylan Palmer 14 2:12.09 L AA F
-8 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOPatrick Johansen 14 2:12.47 L AA P

Boys 13-14 400 Free
-1 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWSOColin Conn 14 4:20.00 L AAAA F
-2 8/1/2024 2024 Central Zone 14 & U ChampionshMWMWAlexander Jones 14 4:24.79 L AAA P
-3 8/1/2024 2024 Central Zone 14 & U ChampionshMWMWZachary Decker 14 4:27.78 L AAA F
-4 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALGrant Hultgren 14 4:29.72 L AAA F
-5 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOBenjamin Boerner 14 4:32.59 L AAA F
-6 5/10/2024 2024 MV EKC Rose Memorial InvitationMWGOALSamir Luthra 14 4:46.90 L A F
-7 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWLSSDylan Palmer 14 4:48.17 L A F
-8* 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWNAMaximus Vargas 13 4:52.50 L A F
-8* 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWSSTLanden Cadwell 14 4:52.50 L A F

Boys 13-14 800 Free
-1 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOColin Conn 14 8:52.93 L AAAA F
-2 8/1/2024 2024 Central Zone 14 & U ChampionshMWMWAlexander Jones 14 9:02.18 L AAAA F
-3 8/1/2024 2024 Central Zone 14 & U ChampionshMWMWZachary Decker 14 9:19.35 L AAA F
-4 11/3/2023 2023 A3 Midwest ChallengeMWLSSBraxton Gunn 14 9:49.53 L AA F
-5 8/1/2024 2024 Central Zone 14 & U ChampionshMWMWLucas Li 13 9:51.86 L AA F
-6 5/3/2024 2024 MW SO Spring ClassicMWGOALSamir Luthra 1410:05.50 L A F
-7 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWBTMaxwell Goebel 1410:09.94 L A F
-8 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWBTDaschell Dunning 1410:20.37 L A F

Boys 13-14 1500 Free
-1 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWSOColin Conn 1417:04.80 L AAAA F
-2 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOAlexander Jones 1417:28.45 L AAA F
-3 8/1/2024 2024 Central Zone 14 & U ChampionshMWMWZachary Decker 1417:36.38 L AAA F
-4 11/3/2023 2023 A3 Midwest ChallengeMWLSSBraxton Gunn 1418:37.02 L AA F
-5 4/13/2024 2024 BSC Early Brid LC MeetMWGOALSamir Luthra 1419:29.72 L A F
-6 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWBTDaschell Dunning 1419:37.42 L A F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys 13-14 100 Back
-1 8/1/2024 2024 Central Zone 14 & U ChampionshMWMWGrant Hultgren 14 1:02.57 L AAAA F
-2 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOPatrick Johansen 14 1:07.33 L AA F
-3 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALJack Olsen 14 1:08.00 L AA P
-4 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWSOZachary Decker 14 1:08.64 L AA F
-5 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOCollin Ashley 13 1:08.74 L AAL F
-6 6/7/2024 2024 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWACEEvan Soma 14 1:10.81 L A P
-7 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWACEDrake Walling 14 1:11.45 L A P
-8 5/3/2024 2024 MW SO Spring ClassicMWACEColin Kelln 14 1:11.64 L A F

Boys 13-14 200 Back
-1 8/1/2024 2024 Central Zone 14 & U ChampionshMWMWGrant Hultgren 14 2:18.60 L AAA F
-2 5/3/2024 2024 MW SO Spring ClassicMWGOALJack Olsen 14 2:28.01 L AA F
-3 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWMACLucas Li 13 2:31.48 L A F
-4 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWACEEvan Soma 14 2:31.80 L A F
-5 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWACEDrake Walling 14 2:32.23 L A F
-6 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOPatrick Johansen 14 2:33.03 L A F
-7 6/28/2024 2024 SD SFST June inviteMWSOColin Conn 14 2:33.38 L A F
-8 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWBTDaschell Dunning 14 2:35.38 L A F

Boys 13-14 100 Breast
-1 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWBSCMatthew French 14 1:12.46 L AAA F
-2 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOBenjamin Boerner 14 1:12.95 L AAA F
-3 6/20/2024 2024 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALGrant Hultgren 14 1:13.10 L AAA F
-4 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWGOALMatthew Dugger 13 1:17.41 L AA F
-5 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWGOALBlake Werner 13 1:17.64 L AA F
-6 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWSOColin Conn 14 1:17.88 L AA F
-7 6/7/2024 2024 SD WFF Summer ExplosionMWSCSCBraxton Rees 14 1:18.38 L A F
-8 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWMACLucas Li 13 1:20.47 L A F

Boys 13-14 200 Breast
-1 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWBSCMatthew French 14 2:41.07 L AAA F
-2 6/7/2024 2024 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWSOBenjamin Boerner 14 2:44.87 L AA P
-3 7/12/2024 2024 MW App Cornhusker State GameMWUNGrant Hultgren 14 2:46.82 L AA F
-4 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWSOColin Conn 14 2:48.92 L A F
-5 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWBTMaxwell Goebel 14 2:49.08 L A F
-6 6/7/2024 2024 SD WFF Summer ExplosionMWSCSCBraxton Rees 14 2:50.18 L A F
-7 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWGOALMatthew Dugger 13 2:53.23 L A F
-8 5/10/2024 2024 IA DSMY May LCM InvitationalMWMACLucas Li 13 2:53.25 L A F

Boys 13-14 100 Fly
-1 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWGOALGabriel Jacobson 13 1:05.26 L AA F
-2 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWSOColin Conn 14 1:05.30 L AA F
-3 7/12/2024 2024 MW App Cornhusker State GameMWUNReid Novotny 14 1:05.55 L AA F
-4 8/1/2024 2024 Central Zone 14 & U ChampionshMWMWLucas Li 13 1:06.08 L AA P
-5 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWNYAKyler Parker 14 1:06.86 L A F
-6 7/12/2024 2024 MW App Cornhusker State GameMWUNGrant Hultgren 14 1:07.10 L A F
-7 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWHUSKEli Heninger 14 1:08.12 L A F
-8 7/12/2024 2024 MW App Cornhusker State GameMWUNBlake Werner 13 1:08.74 L A F

Boys 13-14 200 Fly
-1 6/28/2024 2024 SD SFST June inviteMWSOColin Conn 14 2:24.76 L AA F

Boys 13-14 200 IM
-1 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWSOColin Conn 14 2:22.38 L AAA P
-2 5/10/2024 2024 MV EKC Rose Memorial InvitationMWGOALGrant Hultgren 14 2:24.09 L AAA F
-3 8/1/2024 2024 Central Zone 14 & U ChampionshMWMWLucas Li 13 2:26.45 L AA P
-4 6/7/2024 2024 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWSOAlexander Jones 13 2:30.91 L AA F
-5 4/20/2024 2024 MW FAST-GOAL Sprint CupMWGOALJack Olsen 14 2:33.81 L A F
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-6 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWBTMaxwell Goebel 14 2:34.18 L A F
-7 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWSSTLanden Cadwell 14 2:35.39 L A F
-8 6/20/2024 2024 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWACEDrake Walling 14 2:36.01 L A F

Boys 13-14 400 IM
-1 7/10/2024 2024 MV CZ Region VIII Speedo SummMWSOColin Conn 14 5:00.65 L AAA P
-2 5/10/2024 2024 MV EKC Rose Memorial InvitationMWGOALGrant Hultgren 14 5:09.90 L AA F
-3 8/1/2024 2024 Central Zone 14 & U ChampionshMWMWLucas Li 13 5:13.91 L AA F
-4 6/7/2024 2024 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWSOAlexander Jones 13 5:25.16 L A F
-5 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWBTMaxwell Goebel 14 5:29.04 L A F
-6 7/26/2024 2024 MW Midwestern LC ChampionshiMWGOALJack Olsen 14 5:31.36 L A F


